CITY OF BLAIRSVILLE, GEORGIA COOK STREET WATER PROJECT NOVEMBER 9, 2017

					/ Construction /ar Hill Prk Rd	Patton Excavating, Inc. 1063 Murphy Hwy. Suite 103	
					/ille, Ga 30534		e, Ga 30512
							745-6100
ITEM			Est. No.	706-216-2387 UNIT TOTAL		UNIT	TOTAL
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	of Units	PRICE	FOR ITEM	PRICE	FOR ITEM
01025.000	VIDEO TAPING WATERLINE ROUTE	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
		CY	100	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00
02227.000	ROCK REMOVAL	UT.	100	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00
02270.000	EROSION CONTROL		4.070	00.40	6407.00	60.00	640,000,00
02270.101	SILT FENCE-TYPE A NON-SENSITIVE	LF	1,670	\$0.10	\$167.00	\$6.00	\$10,020.00
02270.102	SILT FENCE-TYPE C SENSITIVE	LF	480	\$0.10	\$48.00	\$8.15	\$3,912.00
02270.103	HAYBALE CHECK DAMS	EA	16	\$132.00	\$2,112.00	\$95.00	\$1,520.00
02270.104	STONE CHECK DAMS	EA	2	\$175.00	\$350.00	\$120.00	\$240.00
02300,000	ROAD DRIVEWAY CROSSINGS						
	JACK AND BORE CONVENTIONAL-COMPLETE WITH 12-INCH STEEL						
000000000000000000000000000000000000000	CASING AND 6-INCH DIAMETER CARRIER PIPE, RESTRAINED JOINTS,	1,000	17980	17872-020-000-00	\$2000 CANDON CONTROL OF CONTROL O	040102000000	102020000000000000000000000000000000000
02300.101	ETC.	LF	40	\$140.00	\$5,600.00	\$170.00	\$6,800.00
	ADD-ON CHARGE-JACK AND BORE THROUGH ROCK-COMPLETE				1		
	WITH 12-INCH STEEL CASING AND 6-INCH DIAMETER CARRIER PIPE,						
02300.102	RESTRAINED JOINTS, ETC.	LF	30	\$0.10	\$3.00	\$195.00	\$5,850.00
	6" FREEBORE-COMPLETE INCLUDING 6" PVCO PIPE, RESTRAINED						
02300.103	JOINTS, ETC.	LF	48	\$75.00	\$3,600.00	\$78.00	\$3,744.00
	4" FREEBORE-COMPLETE INCLUDING 4" SCH 80 PVC AS CASING						
02300.104	AND 2" SDR 9 HDPE PIPE	LF	40	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00
02575.000	PAVEMENT CUT AND REPAIR						
02575,101	GRAVEL DRIVEWAY REPAIR	LF	20	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$16.50	\$330.00
02575.102	ASPHALT PAVEMENT CUT AND REPAIR	LF	295	\$63,00	\$18,585.00	\$60.25	\$17,773,75
02645,000	FIRE HYDRANTS	100			100.4		
02645,101	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLIES	EA	5	\$4,235,00	\$21,175.00	\$4,230.00	\$21,150.00
02660.000	WATER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM						
02660.101	6" DIA. DIP	LF	295	\$29.75	\$8,776.25	\$47,20	\$13,924.00
02660.102	6" DIA. C909 PVCO CLASS 235 DR 18	LF	1,895	\$25.60	\$48,512.00	\$43.30	\$82,053.50
02000.102	0 BIA: 03031 VOO 0EA00 203 BIX 10	LI	1,000	Ψ20.00	Ψ-10,012.00	φ40.00	Ψ02,000.00
02660.103	2" DIA. SDR 9 HDPE	LF	180	\$9.75	\$1,755.00	\$11.35	\$2,043.00
02000, 103	Z DIA. ODICOTIDI E		100	ψ5.70	Ψ1,700.00	Ψ11.00	Ψ2,040.00
02660.104	6" DIA. GATE VALVES, COMPLETE WITH BOX, RISERS, PAD, ETC.	EA	3	\$954.00	\$2,862,00	\$1,035.00	\$3,105.00
220001101	The state of the s			432.032	,-,	7.,,===.==	
02660.105	2" DIA. GATE VALVES, COMPLETE WITH BOX, RISERS, PAD, ETC.	EA	1	\$625.00	\$625.00	\$775.00	\$775.00
02660.106	8"X6" TAPPING SLEEVE & VALVE, COMPLETE	EA	1	\$2,885.00	\$2,885.00	\$3,755.00	\$3,755.00
02660,107	6"X6" TAPPING SLEEVE & VALVE, COMPLETE	EA	1	\$2,830.00	\$2,830.00	\$3,585.00	\$3,585.00
	MINOR CREEK CROSSING, COMPLETE WITH 6" DIP, RESTRAINED						
02660.108	JOINTS, RIP RAP, ETC.	LF	30	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$235.00	\$7,050.00
02660.109	2" FLUSH HYDRANT, COMPLETE	EA	1	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,420.00	\$1,420.00
02660.110	2" WATERLINE ABANDONMENT VIA CUT AND PLUG	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
SAN TANAN TANA	REMOVE EXISTING VALVE BOXES FROM ABANDONED VALVES,						
02660.111	COMPLETE	EA	3	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$135.00	\$405.00
02665.000	WATER SERVICE CONNECTIONS						
	SHORT SIDE SERVICE RECONNECTIONS TO EXISTING 3/4" METER						
02665.101	SETTER, COMPLETE	EA	5	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$620.00	\$3,100.00
02005.101	LONG SIDE SERVICE RECONNECTIONS TO EXISTING 3/4" METER	/ \		Ψ-100.00	Ψ2,200.00	Ψ020.00	Ψ0,100.00
02665.102	SETTER, COMPLETE	EA	3	\$850.00	\$2,550.00	\$935.00	\$2,805,00
	SHORT SIDE SERVICE RECONNECTIONS TO RELOCATED EXISTING			Ψ000.00	42,000.00	4000.00	Ψ2,000.00
02665.103	3/4" METER BOX, METER SETTER AND METER, COMPLETE	EA	1	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$575,00	\$575.00
	LONG SIDE SERVICE RECONNECTIONS-1" SERVICE LINE 3/4"		-	Q000,00	ψ000.00	45,0,00	ψο, ο, οο
	SIAMESE CONNECTION TO TWO EXISTING 3/4" METER SETTERS,					1	
02665.104	COMPLETE	EA	1	\$1,125.00	\$1,125.00	\$730.00	\$730.00
02931.000	PERMANENT GRASSING	LF	2,050	\$1.00	\$2,050.00	\$1.75	\$3,587.50
			4,000				

TOTAL BID FOR THE COOK STREET WATER PROJECT:

I hereby certify this to be a true and accurate tabulation of bids received by the City of Blairsville, Georgia on November 9, 2017. *INCORRECT TOTALS ARE IN BOLD AND ITALICS AND CORRECTED

Chip McGaughey, PE Engineering Management, Inc.

	*			
*				
			8	